DIE

nz

Veh No. GRC 3 283 & Yr Regn. 2011 / MC Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Car / M.Car / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Car / M.Car / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Car / M.Car / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Car / M.Car / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Car / M.Car / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Ca	ASS. PEC. BY: PARK	- 331 H
Standard Cost IN ORD INSTITUTES FOOR RESTON	A	SSIGNMENT COEXPIRY: 2021 OF
Truck / Trailer or Action / Parson Contacted: Truck / Trailer or Make: NISAN NY 200 (-5 L c. 146) Colour WHTE AC; Insured Stat MI NA Sp. Reading 2,550 TiRadio: Insured Stat MI NA Sp. Reading 2,550 TiRadio: Insured / Stat MI NA To vivia Na Stat Na Na Na Na Na Na Stat Na Na Na Na Na Na Na Stat Na Na Na Na Na Na Stat Na Na Na Na Na Na Na Stat Na Na Na Na Na Na Stat Na Na Na Na Na Na Na Stat Na Na Na Na Na Na Na St	From: Date	Veh No: GBC 3 283R Yr Regn: 2011 / DEC
Truck I Trailer or Make: NISAN NY 200 (-5) L cc 146 (-5) (-5) (-5) (-5) (-5) (-5) (-5) (-5)	Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Workshop m/s ETHO2 Colour WHTE A/C. Insured Std MI NA	OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
Sp. Reading 2 SOAO T.Radio: Insured Std NI NA Sp. Reading 2 SOAO T.Radio: Insured Std NI NA EngNo: Colleg No. C	To Inspect Vehicle No: CBC 3783A	Make: 1881 N#200 1-5 L c.c 1481
Solicy No. College No. Colleg	at Workshop m/s ETHO2 ?	
Solicy No. College No. Colleg	of 20, function partor classification	Sp.Reading 215090 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Gen. Cond. Good Faij Poor / Burnt or Sterring: Injoings Jammed Leaked Burnt or Brake: (Client's Record) Aske of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sail or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Gis / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Sid / PR Seen: Gays Ros.: Yes or No State: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Conta		
Steering: In/orgal/Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: (norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: (NT / Sirkim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: TS 7 o R / Y Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. 3al. or Market Value: STK DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No CSIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: N/OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction RECEIVED Days Of Repair: 4 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Timesportation: Timesportat	Policy No.	C/No: USKy BAM 204 0025 139
C(Client's Record) Ariske of Veh:	Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Modi: Ref Sirim STD A/Rim or	Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sal or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction RECEIVED Days Of Repair: Add Fee: Site Instruction Tyre Size: F: 13 0.R 4 R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LLZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or GRENLAN/CAL REPAIR REBAL Mmm LBal DOA 16 68 G DOA 17 69 OHS / N/S / U/C / Reoftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED Days Of Repair: Add Fee: Site Insp (6) Sire Instruction Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Project Fee Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (6) Sire Instruction Tech. Inve (3) Others Others High Sin / LEE 12 12 12 12 12 12 Described Fee Inve (4) Others Project Fee Inve (5) Project Fee Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (6) Site Instruction Tech. Inve (3) Others Wissi Structure Transportation: Transportation: Tech. Inve (3) Others Wissi Structure Transportation: Tech. Inve (3) Others Tech. Inve (4) Tech. Inve (4) Tech. Inve (4) Tech.	(Client's Record)	Brake: [norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. N/S O/S	Make of Veh:	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. N/S O/S		Tyre Size: F: 178 76R14
repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No Consistent? : Yes or No Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No Consistent? : Yes or No DAC I less in DOJ. or Only in Market DOJ. or	(Policy Condition)	
Ball or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Best Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Date / Instruction Action / Instruction Date / Instruction Action / Instruction Date / Instruction Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Date / Instruction Action / Instruction Date / Instruction Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Date / Instruction Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Date / Instruction Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Date / Instruction Action / Instruction Date / Instruction Date / Instruction Action / Instruction Date / Instruction Action / Inst	I/Gillark, The veri had dominioned its	
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction RECEIVED B SEP 2019 Days Of Repair: 4 Resurvey No. of Trip: / Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Servey / Privios Interview (\$) Privios Trach Invs (3) Officers Action File Return to? Prepare Forting 1: Action / 2, axp / - L/S West strict 2.	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF GRENLANDER
Date / Time Action / Instruction Action /	Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA REV REP. 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date Time Action / Instruction Date Time Action / Instruction RECEIVED B SEP 2019 Date Time Pass to Days Of Repair: Action Time Survey Fee: Transportation: Date Time Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Date Time Resulting Structure Survey Fee: Transportation: Date Time Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: See	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA REV REP. 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction RECEIVED B SEP 2019 Date/Time, File Pass to? 2019 Date/Time, File Return to? Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Photos Request Format : (Mittip Strict ILE): 12 2, 250 - L/S Contact IN / OUT Description Survey Fee: Transportation: Track Investigation Survey Fee: Transportation: Track Investigation Survey Fee: Track Investigatio	GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. L/Bal. 6 mm
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction RECEIVED B SEP 2019 Date / Time, File Pass to? Profile Report Days Of Repair: 4 Survey Fee: Transportation: 1 Site Insp. (\$) S + RS SI SI Interview (\$) Priotos Tech. Invs. (\$) Priotos	Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 16 08 19 D.O.I. 05/09/19
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction 20/09/19 Confirmal Als 2/050/- Als Asys With Result C 3,058.01 Red - 60/-) RECEIVED 8 SEP 2019 Date/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Prell. Report Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Tr	Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at E77402
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction 20/09/19 Confirmed LIS 2,050/- B L. Lays With Result RECEIVED REP 2019 RECEIVED Report Days of Repair: L. Lays	CA / REV / REP / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction 20/09/19 Confirmed ALS \$ 3.050/- & 4 Aoys with Rory / C\$ 3.058.01 Pad - 60%) RECEIVED B SEP 2019 20/09/16 Date/Time, File Pass to? 20/09/16 1) Your DisterTime, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _S+RS_SI Interview (\$) Pholos February Format: Many Man Mark Site S	Vehicle: IN /	The second secon
Date/Time, File Pass to? Date/Time, File Pa		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date/Time, File Pass to? Days Of Repair: 4	Date / Time Action / Instruction	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Date/Time, File Pass to? 20109/19 I: Preli. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp Survey Fee: Transportation: SHRS_SI Interview (\$ Photos February Formes: Usuary Fee: West end to		3 1 8 SEP 2019
2) Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI Interview (\$) Photos Frequent Format: Transportation: Interview (\$) Photos Interview (\$) Others		120/9/20
2) Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: / Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI Interview (\$) Photos Frequent Format : Transportation: Interview (\$) Photos		Days Of Repair: 4
Date/Time, File Return to?	20109119	Resurvey No. of Trip: / Survey Fee:
Ferrett Formet : Imp Sylin / LEC: (1: 2,050 / - 1/5) Sump Sylin / LEC: (1: 2,050 / - 1/5) Sump Sylin / LEC: (1: 2,050 / - 1/5)	TP T	
Ferrors Former: Cump Full II.B.I: 12 2,000 /- L/S Street end 15	2) Add	Fee:
Kump : Ma / LE 1: 12 2.000/- L/S		: Interview (\$) Photos
	Fepera Format:	: Tech. Invs (\$) ones
	Kump Martin 2.050/- L/S	: Weet end 12
		TOTAL 220

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 5 September 2019 3:06 PM

To:

Selamatshahh Zainal

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203868-GBB9107H-CBS - FW: Request TP Claim Survey for

GBC3283R

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

We will be assigning M/s LKK to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Selamatshahh Zainal [mailto:Selamatshahh.Zainal@ethozgroup.com]

Sent: Thursday, 5 September, 2019 3:05 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203868-GBB9107H-CBS - FW: Request TP Claim Survey for GBC3283R

Dear Mr Chong,

Please make arrangement for LKK to conduct the survey at Ethoz Bukit Batok.

Warmest regards,

Selamatshahh Zainal

Senior Executive

Motor Claims Operations



30 Bukit Batok Crescent Singapore 658075

HP: 9624 8656 | DID: 6654 7519 | Fax: 6654 7542

Website: www.ethozgroup.com



From: Chong Boon Sen [mailto:boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Thursday, September 5, 2019 2:57 PM

To: Selamatshahh Zainal <Selamatshahh.Zainal@ethozgroup.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203868-GBB9107H-CBS - FW: Request TP Claim Survey for GBC3283R

Without prejudice

Dear Sir,

LKK

STA

LBS

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Thursday, 5 September, 2019 12:15 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So

Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Selamatshahh.Zainal@ethozgroup.com

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D203868-GBB9107H-CBS - FW: Request TP Claim Survey for GBC3283R

Dear Boon Sen,

Please conduct PRS for GBC3283R.

Note: officer in charge - Boon Sen 63896171.

Regards,

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

T: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer. This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Selamatshahh Zainal [mailto:Selamatshahh.Zainal@ethozgroup.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 4 September, 2019 3:58 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com > Subject: Request TP Claim Survey for GBC3283R

Hi Motor Claims,

Please assist to make arrangement for TP survey <u>GBC3283R</u> accident on 16/08/2019. Claiming against your insured <u>GBB9107H</u>. A copy of the accident report and estimate is enclosed. Vehicle can be survey at Ethoz 30 Bukit Batok Crescent.

Before we proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, we shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Warmest regards,

Selamatshahh Zainal Senior Executive Motor Claims Operations



30 Bukit Batok Crescent Singapore 658075

HP: 9624 8656 | DID: 6654 7519 | Fax: 6654 7542

Website: www.ethozgroup.com









Disclaimer: This message may contain confidential information intended only for the use of the addressee named above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that any use, dissemination, distribution or reproduction of this message is prohibited. If you received this message by mistake, please notify the sender by reply email immediately. Please conduct your own virus checks before opening any attachment as ETHOZ Group does not guarantee the integrity of this email or attached files has been maintained nor this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference. Any views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender and may not necessarily reflect the views of ETHOZ Group. ETHOZ Group shall not be responsible nor liable for the improper and incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

Disclaimer: This message may contain confidential information intended only for the use of the addressee named above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that any use, dissemination, distribution or reproduction of this message is prohibited. If you received this message by mistake, please notify the sender by reply email immediately. Please conduct your own virus checks before opening any attachment as ETHOZ Group does not guarantee the integrity of this email or attached files has been maintained nor this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference. Any views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender and may not necessarily reflect the views of ETHOZ Group.

ETHOZ Group shall not be responsible nor liable for the improper and incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

Re: Finalization for GBC3283R

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Fri 20/9/2019 3:04 PM

To: Selamatshahh Zainal <Selamatshahh.Zainal@ethozgroup.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Dear Shahh,

Finalize amount confirmed.

Final invoice and all supporting documents sent over to China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Selamatshahh Zainal <Selamatshahh.Zainal@ethozgroup.com>

Sent: Thursday, 19 September 2019 9:56 AM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Finalization for GBC3283R

Hi Rasul,

Please assist to confirm final lump sum amount at \$2,050.00 4 days.

Warmest regards,

Selamatshahh Zainal Senior Executive **Motor Claims Operations**



ETHOZ GROUP LTD

30 Bukit Batok Crescent Singapore 658075

HP: 9624 8656 | DID: 6654 7519 | Fax: 6654 7542

Website: www.ethozgroup.com









Disclaimer: This message may contain confidential information intended only for the use of the addressee named above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that any use, dissemination, distribution or reproduction of this message is prohibited. If you received this message by mistake, please notify the sender by reply email immediately. Please conduct your own virus checks before opening any attachment as ETHOZ Group does not guarantee the integrity of this email or attached files has been maintained nor this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference. Any views expressed in this message are those of

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	531H
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	GBC3283R
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	06 Sep 2019
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	NV200 1.5L MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2011
Engine No.:	K9KF276D123982
Chassis No.:	VSKYBAM20U0025139
Maximum Power Output:	
Open Market Value:	\$21,448.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Dec 2011
First Registration Date:	23 Dec 2011
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid;	\$1,073.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Reparte Details	
COE Expiry Date:	22 Dec 2021
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$32,801.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$7,521.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$7,521.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Sep 2019

OK 25/000 7521 17,479

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

40	\sim 1		-13		2		- 1 11.0	100	
AC	u	ш	-11	12	อเ	АΠ	- 176	- 10	ш

Date Of Report

17/08/2019 10:39

Date Of Accident

16/08/2019 09:55

Exact Location Of Accident

JURONG WEST AVE 53

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBC3283R

Insured/Policyholder

msureur oneynoider

ETHOZ GROUP LTD

Name Of Registered Owner Co Reg No

198104531H

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-66547777

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

NISSAN

Model

NV200 1.5L MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
THIRD PARTY

Type Of Coverage

NO

Fleet Policy

......

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

UDDIN JASIM

Name of Driver Passport No/FIN

G8072110U

Date Of Birth

15/07/1988

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

10/09/2014

Driving Experience

4 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-84262931

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Type Of Accident

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

YES

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBB9107H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA DYNA(B)

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

TAN KAY TECK

NRIC/Passport Number

S1438969E 93830339

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

OROUN THE TO

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 000

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: (7.08.19 Reporting ontre Personnel's Signature

Name: / NRIC/FIN N

SKETCH PLAN			1 1	
		Ħ	H	
				A - GBC3283R
				0
			(B - GBB9107H
			H	
	D B	11	١,	
	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		\Box	
	18		Н	
	Y. \ \			
	THE TOTAL PARTY		П	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT			
I was start	tionary and look of	4	S	tre on coming
vehicle.	suddenly & felt B	um	ρ	freder back
	down i notice lotting.			
N			40-0.0	
			_	
You had been advised by w	vorkshop that in the event that you wish to clair	<u>, </u>		Reporting Only
against your own policy ((OD claim), there is a Fourteen (14) days claus	e		Claim OD
whereby the claim must	t be made within the stipulated timeframe from	\vdash	V	Claim TP
	the day of occurance.	\perp		Claim OD / TP at other workshop
DECLARATION				
	ticulars are true in every respect.		0	V I
	62		Va	MANA
		_	1	JAO.
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Rep Nan	1	g Centre Personnel's Signature
	Date & Time: 19 08 19		/	No.:

GIASMC SketchPlanForm_V3

2



PLEASE ARRANGE TO SURVEY VEHICLE AT 22 TAMPINES ST 92 (S 528876)

Selamatshahh

CLAIM DEPARTMENT

DID: 66547519

Date

04/09/2019

FAX:

To

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

ESTIMATION

Attn

: Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

ETHOZ Group Ltd

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. L'TD.

Certificate No

D17MTHCVE000062

Accident Date

16/08/2019

Vehicle No

GBC-3283-R

Make & Model

NISSAN NV200 1.5 DIESEL G (M) VAN

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Excess

0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

QTY DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER AMT (\$)	SURVEYOR APP.
Nett Item		
1 REAR DOOR LH bt	1,190.50	
1 REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH AL	112.60	
1 REAR DOOR GARNISH LH X	364.20	
1 REAR DOOR LOGO A	77.40	
1 REAR DOOR EMBLEM - NV200 M	91.60	
1 REAR DOOR LOWER LOCK LH \S	135.80	
1 REAR DOOR EMBLEM - DCI /	63.20	
1 REAR DOOR RH Capan'	RESTORE V	
1 END PANEL 10	RESTORE ×	

ETHQŹ

Date

04/09/2019

To

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. ESTIMATION

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

ETHOZ Group Ltd

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Certificate No

D17MTHCVE000062

Accident Date

: 16/08/2019

Vehicle No

GBC-3283-R

Make & Model : NISSAN NV200 1.5 DIESEL G (M) VAN

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Excess

: 0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

QTY DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER AMT (S) SURVEYOR AP
1 REAR BUMPER regul	650.40
1 REAR BUMPER CLIPS M	50.00
Sub Total	2735.70
Discount 10% On Parts	(287.69)
Special Nett Item 1 REVERSE SENSOR ? XSVC	V 222.22
	220.00
1 70KM/H STICKER A	10.00
1 5 PAX STICKER	10.00
1 REAR GLASS SEALANT M	30 50.00



04/09/2019

To

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. ESTIMATION

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

ETHOZ Group Ltd

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Certificate No

D17MTHCVE000062

Accident Date

: 16/08/2019

Vehicle No

GBC-3283-R

Make & Model :

NISSAN NV200 1.5 DIESEL G (M) VAN

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Excess

0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

QTY DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER AMT (\$) SURVEYOR AP
Sub Total	290.00
Labour & Misc	100000 400
LABOUR TO FACILITATE REPAIR	1,090.00
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	1,000.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR DOOR GLASS LH	120.00 60
TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR DOOR COMPONENTS	150.00 60
TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECCESSARY WIRINGS	50.00
RUST PROOFING	50.00 30

ETHQŹ

Date

04/09/2019

To

AND ROLLD RESERVE SALE

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

ESTIMATION

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

: ETHOZ Group Ltd

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Certificate No

D17MTHCVE000062

Accident Date

16/08/2019

Vehicle No

GBC-3283-R

Make & Model

NISSAN NV200 1.5 DIESEL G (M) VAN

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Excess

0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

QTY DESCRIPTION

REPAIRER AMT (S)

SURVEYOR APP.

Sub Total

2370.00

e annotation of the following:

The following receives a subject to confirmation

The following annotation of a Without Prejudice' basis

The following annotation of a subject to confirmation

The following annotation of a silowed

The following it in an approval from insurance Company

Adinovierded by Ropairer

Eignaturer

Eignaturer

Date:

5122.13

5,108.01

Remarks:

4 days - Lumpour

SUB TOTAL

GST 7.0 %

357.56

TOTAL

5,465.57

Surveyor's name:

Kasu - 4p 90010068

Principal's name:

ETHOZ Group Ltd

Survey Date & Time:

Rem attureput

Lump sum @ \$ 2050 4 days



Date

19/09/2019

:

:

To

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

ETHOZ Group Ltd

Insured By

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Certificate No

D17MTHCVE000062

Accident Date : 16/08/2019

Vehicle No

GBC-3283-R

Make & Model : NISSAN NV200 1.5 DIESEL G (M) VAN

FINAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILSExcess

: 0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

QTY	DESCRIPTION		REPAIRER AMT (SSURVE	EYOR AMT (\$)
Nett I	<u>tem</u>			
1	REAR DOOR LH		1190.50	1190.50
1	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH		112.60	112.60
1	REAR DOOR GARNISH LH		364.20	0.00
1	REAR DOOR LOGO		77.40	77.40
1	REAR DOOR EMBLEM - NV200		91.60	91.60
1	REAR DOOR LOWER LOCK LH		135.80	0.00
1	REAR DOOR EMBLEM - DCI		63.20	63.20
1	REAR DOOR RH	RESTORE	0.00	0.00
1	END PANEL	RESTORE	0.00	0.00
1	REAR BUMPER	RESTORE	650.40	0.00
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS		50.00	50.00



19/09/2019

To

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

ETHOZ Group Ltd

Insured By

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Certificate No

D17MTHCVE000062

Accident Date : 16/08/2019

Vehicle No

GBC-3283-R

Make & Model :

NISSAN NV200 1.5 DIESEL G (M) VAN

FINAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILSExcess

0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

QTY DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER AMT (\$BURV	EYOR AMT (\$)
Sub Total	2085.30	1585.30
Discount 10% On Parts	(0.00) (208.53)	(158.53)
Special Nett Item		
1 REVERSE SENSOR	220,00	0.00
1 70KM/H STICKER	10.00	10.00
1 5 PAX STICKER	10.00	10.00
1 REAR GLASS SEALANT	50.00	30.00
Sub Total	290.00	50,00
Labour & Misc		
LABOUR TO FACILITATE REPAIR	1000.00	400.00
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	1000.00	500.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR DOOR GLASS LH	120.00	60.00



19/09/2019

To

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Attn

•

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

ETHOZ Group Ltd

Insured By

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Certificate No

D17MTHCVE000062

Accident Date :

16/08/2019

Vehicle No

GBC-3283-R

Make & Model :

NISSAN NV200 1.5 DIESEL G (M) VAN

FINAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILSExcess

0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

QTY DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER AMT (SSURVE	EYOR AMT (\$)
TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR DOOR COMPONENTS	150.00	60.00
TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECCESSARY WIRINGS	50.00	50.00
RUST PROOFING	50.00	30.00
Sub Total	2370.00	1100.00



19/09/2019

To

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

ETHOZ Group Ltd

Insured By

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Certificate No

D17MTHCVE000062

Accident Date ;

16/08/2019

Vehicle No

GBC-3283-R

Make & Model :

NISSAN NV200 1.5 DIESEL G (M) VAN

FINAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILSExcess

0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

QTY	DESCRIPTION	49,000,000	REPAIRER AMT (\$SURVEYOR A		
		Sub Total	5,108.01	2,576.77	
		GST 7.0 %	357,56	180.37	
		Total	5,465.57	2,757.14	

Surveyor Name: RASUL - LKK

Date & Time

: 05/09/2019 5:00:00 PM

Selamatshahh

PAGE:

4

CLAIM DEPARTMENT

DID: 66547519

FAX:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19015744/R1SD3N2

Date:

23/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN18256618000

Claimant

Vehicle No:

GBC3283R

Insured Vehicle No:

GBB9107H

Date of Loss:

16/08/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D203868C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBC3283R

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV200, 1.5 (A) 23/12/2011 (Man. Year: 2011) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

K9KF276D123982 VSKYBAM20U0025139

215090 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

1461 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Front Right Side:

175/70R14

Grenlander 6 mm

Yes Engine Modification:

Rear Tyre Size:

175/70R14

Grenlander 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Grenlander 6 mm Grenlander 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,752.13	1,476.77	1,275.36	46.34
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,370.00	1,100.00	1,270.00	53.59
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,122.13	2,576.77	2,545.36	49.69
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,050.00		
(S\$)	5,122.13	2,050.00	3,072.13	59.98
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	358.55	143.50	215.05	59.98
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,480.68	2,193.50	3,287.18	59.98

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

09/09/2019

Date Inspected:

05/09/2019 Inspected At:

ETHOZ Protect Pte Ltd (Bukit Batok)

30 Bukit Batok Crescent Singapore 658075

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our

knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 23 Sep 2019)

Parts: N/A NISSAN NV200 1.5 (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBC3283R)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR DOOR LH	Bent	1,190.50 FN	*1,190.50 FN
2	1		*REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH	Necessary	112.60 FN	*112.60 FN
3	1		*REAR DOOR GARNISH LH *REAR DOOR LOGO	Serviceable Necessary	364.20 FN 77.40 FN	*-FN *77.40 FN
5	1		*REAR DOOR EMBLEM-NV200 *REAR DOOR LOWER LOCK LH	Necessary Serviceable	91.60 FN 135.80 FN	*91.60 FN *- FN
7	1		*REAR DOOR EMBLEM-DCI *REAR DOOR RH (NPA)	Necessary Repair	63.20 FN 0.00 FN	*63.20 FN *- FN
9	1		*END PANEL (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FN	*- FN
10	1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	650.40 FN	*- FN
11	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FN	*50.00 FN
12	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	220.00 FS	*-FS
13	1		*70KM/H STICKER	Necessary	10.00 FS 10.00 FS	*10.00 FS
14 15	1		*5 PAX STICKER *REAR GLASS SEALANT	Necessary Necessary	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. N=NettItemDisc.	Cub Tatal (CC)	3,025.70	1,635.30
	Sub Total (S\$) - Nett Item Discount on N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)			273.57	158.53	
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,752.13	1,476.77

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

ms e			
OUR TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	1,000.00	400.00
RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,000.00	500.00
REMOVE AND REFIT REAR DOOR GLASS LH	New	120.00	60.00
REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR DOOR	New	150.00	60.00
[2][2] 프로프트 (1) 12 [2] (1) 12 [2] (1) 13 [3] (1) 13 [3] (1) 13 [3] (1) [4] (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	New	50.00	50.00
T PROOFING	New	50.00	30.00
Gross Lat	oour Cost (S\$)	150.00	1,100.00
	OUR TO FACILITATE REPAIR RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS REMOVE AND REFIT REAR DOOR GLASS LH REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR DOOR MPONENTS CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY INGS ST PROOFING Gross Lab	RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS REMOVE AND REFIT REAR DOOR GLASS LH REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR DOOR MPONENTS CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY New INGS	RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS REMOVE AND REFIT REAR DOOR GLASS LH REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR DOOR MPONENTS CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY INGS REMOVE AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY New 50.00 New 50.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >